

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 06/02/2022 @ 11:00 AM				COOPER STREET SIDEWALK INSTALLATION TOWNSHIP OF DELANCO BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 39008 01									
				TC Landscape, Inc		Charles Marandino, LLC		Pioneer General Contracting Co., Inc.		Seacoast, Inc.		Think Pavers	
				156 Grand Central Pkwy Bayville, NJ 08721 P: (732) 473-9994		PO Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340-3111 P: (856) 691-9963 F: (856) 691-5195		PO Box 67 Bradley Beach, NJ 07720 P: (732) 807-3158 F: (732) 807-3159		15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816 P: (732) 238-6963 F: (732) 238-6083		125 Kings Hwy Mount Royal, NJ 08061 P: (856) 832-4680 F: (856) 832-4681	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID													
1	Install 5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	260	SY	\$150.00	\$39,000.00	\$115.00	\$29,900.00	\$110.00	\$28,600.00	\$99.00	\$25,740.00	\$100.00	\$26,000.00
2	Install 5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick	25	SY	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$130.00	\$3,250.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
3	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	10	LF	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
4	Install Detectable Warning Surface	8	SF	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$45.00	\$360.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
5	Remove and Replace HMA Apron	25	SY	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$63.00	\$1,575.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
6	Install 12" Corrugated Plastic Pipe	530	LF	\$49.00	\$25,970.00	\$85.00	\$45,050.00	\$100.00	\$53,000.00	\$80.00	\$42,400.00	\$112.00	\$59,360.00
7	Install Type "A" Inlet	5	UNIT	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$4,300.00	\$21,500.00
8	Install Topsoil, Fertilize & Seed, 4" Thick	340	SY	\$1.00	\$340.00	\$8.00	\$2,720.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	\$11.00	\$3,740.00
9	County Roadway Trench Restoration	45	LF	\$1.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$4,050.00	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,025.00	\$235.00	\$10,575.00
10	Allowance for County Road Opening Permit	1	UNIT	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$92,005.00		\$109,330.00		\$110,600.00		\$114,215.00		\$129,075.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS Bid Opening 06/02/2022 @ 11:00 AM				COOPER STREET SIDEWALK INSTALLATION TOWNSHIP OF DELANCO BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 39008 01									
				Diamond Construction		The Rahn Companies		Construct Connect		DiMeglio Construction Company			
				35 Beaverson Blvd Suite 12C Brick, NJ 08723 P: (732) 262-7449 F: (732) 262-7795		4268 S Black Horse Pike Williamstown, NJ 08094 P: (856) 629-5097		30 Technology Pkwy South Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 P: (800) 364-2059 F: (866) 570-8187		594 White Horse Pike Atco, NJ 08004 P: (856) 767-1351 F: (856) 767-3642			
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
BASE BID													
1	Install 5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	260	SY	\$171.00	\$44,460.00	\$169.00	\$43,940.00						
2	Install 5' Wide Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick	25	SY	\$180.00	\$4,500.00	\$380.00	\$9,500.00						
3	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	10	LF	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	\$2,250.00						
4	Install Detectable Warning Surface	8	SF	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$141.00	\$1,128.00						
5	Remove and Replace HMA Apron	25	SY	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00						
6	Install 12" Corrugated Plastic Pipe	530	LF	\$175.00	\$92,750.00	\$142.00	\$75,260.00						
7	Install Type "A" Inlet	5	UNIT	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$69,000.00						
8	Install Topsoil, Fertilize & Seed, 4" Thick	340	SY	\$1.00	\$340.00	\$23.00	\$7,820.00						
9	County Roadway Trench Restoration	45	LF	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$255.00	\$11,475.00						
10	Allowance for County Road Opening Permit	1	UNIT	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00						
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE				\$183,200.00		\$226,998.00		NO BID		NO BID			